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OPEN in JAM

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Gin Gliders,

Gradient, NOVA,SKYWALK
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No.

252
247
202
217
220
256
259
258
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0.0Km
1.4Km
3.6 Km
7.5Km
9.8Km
11.9Km
16.6 Km
20.4Km
242 Km
26.7Km

RACE =

SS

ES

JAMSPORTS-TO_
JAMSPORTS-LD_
ILLUSION-RESTHOU_
NTT-ANTENA

TANK
ILLUSION-RESTHOU_
ZAIMOKUOKIBA_
JAMSPORTS-TO_
ZAIMOKUOKIBA_
JAMSPORTS-LD_

NOVA Mamboo
Gradient Golden
Advance Epsilon 4
Independence  Avalon

Gin gliders Bolero Plus
Advance Epsilon 4
Gin gliders Oasis

Gin gliders Oasis

SS

Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D
Min-D

ES

Time

Km

31
2.7
2.3
2.3
2.3
17
1.7
16

P Km

131.0
128.8
128.8
128.8
128.8
128.8
128.8
128.8

P Dep.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Km/h

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

P Arr.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

131
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
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